Jl

© 0 ~N O O M W N b H
\'
3,

=
o

12
13
14

15

JOP (&E#HHRA) BHF 77 2012410 H 19 B %

AR
ERKREEF
A il#btain
H s Rl
BT
EHE
EAREAE
nioth
F EEHE
HMAER
EERBEH
LI R A B
BRI
EERE
R PIEESE
{ER KEEF

iR
ACE TENNIS CLUB
m&m JTA
KERAGT=RI5T
Dabaru Tennis School

AENRT =R HR

BRHAEA V2—F2atFLT=RALY D

DQYITA FT=ZRT7HTEI—FTC
BRMOFEITS

A4 ¥)LEL'8LT=RYST
IVRIDT=ZRRI—I
INFHKSGA VK7 TS

YSC
SHBGEYFAVISHT=ZRRYI—L
BMOFES1=TFT=RRI—L

ACE TENNIS CLUB

ERERFIR
EE=J NN

S

AFEIIR

POINTS
706
701
674
659
624
618
608
547
537
491
460
436
424
422

414

AGE
10
14
14
16
10
18
14
14
18
12
14
14
16
14

12



