

JOP (全年齢総合) 最新ランキング 2012年10月19日発表

ランク	名前	所属	都道府県	POINTS	AGE
1	佐々木成子	ACE TENNIS CLUB	神奈川県	706	10
2	丸山紗也加	m&m JTA	長野県	701	14
3	田中彩純	東宝調布テニスクラブ	東京都	674	14
4	後藤祐香	Dabaru Tennis School	千葉県	659	16
5	宮地蘭	神奈川県テニス協会	神奈川県	624	10
6	鈴木弘奈	自由ガ丘インターナショナルテニスカレッジ	東京都	618	18
7	川口柚	クリエイトテニスアカデミーF T C	神奈川県	608	14
8	井上想世佳	昭和の森J T S	東京都	547	14
9	田畠真奈美	ロイヤルヒル'81 テニスクラブ	兵庫県	537	18
10	遠藤由香莉	エンドウテニススクール	神奈川県	491	12
11	山田恵璃	八千代SG インドアTS	千葉県	460	14
12	山藤真帆	YSC	神奈川県	436	14
13	佐藤織音	高田馬場シチズンプラザテニススクール	東京都	424	16
14	木村羽瑠菜	昭和の森ジュニアテニススクール	東京都	422	14
15	佐々木龍子	ACE TENNIS CLUB	神奈川県	414	12